
 
                                                                         WPT World Online Championships Events - ppTV Stream Schedule

Date UK CET Event# Tournament Buy-In Fee Chips Guarantee
Tue 21 Jul 19:00 20:00 #01 World Championship Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Lo Final $3,000 $200 100,000 $500,000
Tue 28 Jul 19:00 20:00 #02 World Championship Pot Limit Omaha Final $3,000 $200 100,000 $1,000,000
Tue 21 Jul 19:00 20:00 #01 World Championship Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Lo
Tue 28 Jul 19:00 20:00 #02 World Championship Pot Limit Omaha
Tue 4 Aug 19:00 20:00 #03 World Championship 8-Max Final $3,000 $200 100,000 $3,000,000
Tue 11 Aug 19:00 20:00 #04 World Championship 6-Max Final $3,000 $200 100,000 $3,000,000
Tue 18 Aug 19:00 20:00 #05 World Championship Knockout Final $3,000 $200 100,000 $3,000,000
Tue 25 Aug 19:00 20:00 #06 World Championship Mix-Max Final $3,000 $200 100,000 $3,000,000
Tue 1 Sep 19:00 20:00 World Championship Micro Final Final $100 $9 200,000 $1,000,000

Wed 9 Sep 19:00 20:00 #07 Mini World Championship Main Event Final $1,000 $50 300,000 $5,000,000
Wed 16 Sep 19:00 20:00 #09 World Championship Main Event Final $10,000 $300 300,000 $10,000,000
Thur 17 Sep 19:00 20:00 #08 World Championship Heads Up  [No Late Reg, 256 Cap] Final $3,000 $200 100,000 $500,000
Sun 20 Sep 19:00 20:00 #11 World Championship Turbo Final $3,000 $200 100,000 $1,000,000
Tue 22 Sep 19:00 20:00 #11 High Roller Championship Final Final $25,000 $500 100,000 $5,000,000
Thur 24 Sep 19:00 20:00 #12 Super High Roller Championship Final $100,000 $2,000 100,000 $3,000,000


